Finelite Series HP-4 RG
Length (Minimum 2', increments accurate to 1/16th" (± 1/32"), standard)
Light Output (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
LED CRI (8 - 80 CRI min (standard), 9 - 90 CRI min)
LED Color Temperature (30 - 3000K, 35 - 3500K, 40 - 4000K)
Voltage (120V, 277V)
Circuiting (SC - Single Circuit)*
Mounting (C1 - 1" T-Bar, C2 - 9/16" T-Bar, C3 - screw slot, VF - Visible Flange, SF - Spackle Flange)**

HP-4 RG is the first regressed linear LED luminaire to feature On-Grid™ mounting for
standard lengths, making installation quick and easy.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-4 RG - 32' - S - 8 - 35 - 120V - SC - C1 - OBO
HP-4 RG
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
MITERED CORNERS
Fully illuminated corners have internal
secondary diffusers to ensure against light
leaks. Custom angles are available.
5"
4"
1"
90° Corner
DIMENSIONS & DIFFUSER
Glare-free experience is attained with mid-power LEDs and
a precise diffuser to eliminate pixilation.
Regressed Diffuser
20I2
SEAMLESS ILLUMINATION
Internal secondary diffusers at corners ensure
visually seamless, uniform, continuous illumination.
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
I C – RATED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2016 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Form
 CTK0085. 10/16
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
Protected by one or more US Patents: 8915613; D702,391; D702,390; D700,732
High Performance 4" Aperture (HP-4) - RegressedFINELITE
I C – RATED BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
Total Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens) - 4' Luminaire
S* B* H* V**
1423 1789 2704 3477
Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens Per Foot)
S* B* H* V**
356 447 676 869
Power (Watts Per Foot)
S* B* H* V**
3.6 4.6 7.1 9.3
Efficacy, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens Per Watt)
S* B* H* V**
98 97 95 94
S - Standard Output, B - Boosted Standard Output, H - High Output, V - Very High Output
Apply a lumen adjustment factor to calculate lumens
for the desired CCT and CRI.
* Family Correlation based on 4' luminaire 3500K Very High Output (V) test - 120V.
** Correlation based on ITL report: 85129
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 80 CRI
3000K 0.985
3500K 1.000
4000K 1.032
Lumen Adjustment Factors - 90 CRI
3000K 0.746
3500K 0.760
4000K 0.789
SAMPLE LUMEN
ADJUSTMENT CALCULATION
High Output (H), 4000K, 90 CRI
Lumen Adjustment Factor = 0.789
Total Light Output =
2704 lm x 0.789 = 2133 lm
Total Light Output per Foot =
676 lm/ft x 0.789 = 533 lm/ft